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WINTER Open Hours: 40 hrs. /wk.
Mon 12pm-8pm, Tues 9am-5pm, Wed 12pm-8pm, Thurs 10am-6pm, Sat. 9am-5pm
Open: 20 days in February - Closed 2/19 Presidents Day

Feb. 2024 Feb. 2023 % Change YTD
Visitors: 3,584 3,344 7.2% 6,461
PAC Sessions: 674 699 -3.6% 1,287
Wi-Fi Logins: 692 558 24% 1,304
Total Item Circulation: 8,530 7,810 9.2% 17,089

February Program Totals: 17 Programs - 247 Total participants

Study Room Use: 33 sessions; 64 hrs.

Facility Use: 3 Non-Lib.-sponsored events

Adult Technology Sessions 1-on-1: 9 sessions - 9 adult participants

Tutoring Sessions: (not self-directed): 16 programs - 4 participants

New Library Card Applications:
24 Total - 16 Adult + 8 Youth

REI volunteers (Excluding Y.E.S.):
1 adult volunteer

Library Partners/Collaborators:
e Alex Fernandez (VR Buffalo)
e APIC Greater Buffalo
e Cheektowaga YES Group
e Judy Wipij (crochet program)
e WNY DDSO

Non-Library Sponsored Events, Meetings,

2/17 - VR Buffalo - Alex Fernandez
2/28 - APIC Greater Buffalo
2/29 - Pathways to Employment with WNY DDSO
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In-Library Programs:

17 programs - 247 total participants

Da ate:
Thur. Feb 1
Sat. Feb 3
Mon. Feb 5
Wed. Feb 7
Thur. Feb 8
Sat. Feb 10
Mon. Feb 12
Wed. Feb 14
Thur. Feb 15
Sat. Feb 17
Wed. Feb 21
Thur. Feb 22
Sat. Feb 24
Sat. Feb 24
Wed. Feb 28
Wed. Feb 28
Thur. Feb 29

Title:
Early Bird Storytime with Miss Christine
Game Event for Adults
Candlelight Concert
Night Owl Story-time with Miss Christine
Early Bird Story-time with Miss Christine
Violinist Henri Star Muhammad
YES Lego Club
Night Owl Story-time with Miss Christine
Early Bird Story-time with Miss Christine
Movie Day: Spider Man
Night Owl Story-time with Miss Christine
Early Bird Story-time with Miss Christine
Kids Crocheting
YES Crafternoon
Family Game Night
Night Owl Free Playtime
Early Bird Story-time with Miss Christine

15 participants

2 participants
24 participants
34 participants
15 participants
19 participants
16 participants
14 participants
21 participants

7 participants
22 participants
13 participants
10 participants
19 participants

1 participants

3 participants
12 participants

Passive/Self-Directed 1-on-1 programs: (Not led by librarians / No virtual component)

Intergenerational Children’s: Scavenger Hunt- Mo Willems: 116 participants

Intergenerational: Tree - Valentine: 23 participants

Intergenerational Take and Make: Painters Palette: 99 participants

Intergenerational Take and Make: Valentine Card: 62 participants

Intergenerational Take and Make
Intergenerational Take and Make

: Magnifying Glass Heart: 100 participants
: Lily Pad Flower Blossom: 100 participants




